Return To:

٩.

TransCoastal Mortgage Corp. CityFed Skyline Tower 10900 NE 4th

Bellevue, Washington 98004 Attn: Investor Relations Dept.

This space reserved for recorder's use

FAR VOILLE HAT	aived TRANSCOAS	STAL MORTGAGE COR	P	SCOOSTOL MITCH address. Beneficiary, hereby o
			ANK C/O FLEET REAL EX	
•	s is <u>324 West 1</u>		Julie 070 Final Idam D	JATH FUNDING CORG.
W11038 000183		SOUTH CAROLINA 295	501	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
all interest und	··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	tgage, dated	JULY 8th	, 19 9
	GINGER R. SC			
				1
Grantor, to	TRANSCOAS'	TAL MORTGAGE CORP.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-	•	<u>v</u> , 19 9	, as Document No. 这	K354 pg 316,
office of the C	\ County Clerk and Re	ecorder of	SHELBY	· ' '
County,			, and which Mortgag	ge covers property describe
THE PROCEED) OF THIS LOAN H	AVE BEEN APPLIED ON	THE PURCHASE OF THE	HEREIN DESCRIBED PROF
together with	note or notes therei	a described or referred	to, the money due and to b	become due thereon, with
together with interest, and a	note or notes thereig	in described or referred to accrue under said M	to, the money due and to b ortgage.	ecome due thereon, with
together with interest, and a	note or notes thereig	n described or referred to accrue under said M	to, the money due and to b ortgage. TRANSCOASTAL MC	
together with interest, and a	note or notes thereing all rights accrued or JULY 15th	in described or referred to accrue under said M	ortgage. TRANSCOASTAL MC	
interest, and a	all rights accrued or	to accrue under said M	origage. TRANSCOASTAL MC	ORTGAGE CORP.
interest, and a	all rights accrued or	to accrue under said M	ortgage. TRANSCOASTAL MC	
Dated	all rights accrued or JULY 15th	to accrue under said M	TRANSCOASTAL MC By	ORTGAGE CORP. Sharmar (Corporate Seal)
interest, and a	JULY 15th WASHINGTON	to accrue under said M	TRANSCOASTAL MC By	Corporate Seal)
Dated	JULY 15th WASHINGTON	to accrue under said M	TRANSCOASTAL MC By	Corporate Seal) RY SE SE Selection (Corporate Seal)
Dated STATE OF COUNTY OF On this	JULY 15th WASHINGTON KING	to accrue under said M	TRANSCOASTAL MC ByAttest:ATTENDIE L. HICKS ASSISTANT SECRETA	Ari Alica Sharma (Corporate Seal)
Dated STATE OF COUNTY OF On this the undersign CINDIE I Secretary of be the free a	JULY 15th WASHINGTON KING 15th ned Notary Public, and HICKS the corporation that and voluntary act as	to accrue under said M	TRANSCOASTAL MC By	Corporate Seal) RY OBJER To me known to be the Alacknowledged said instru

EXHIBIT A - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Unit "A", of Lot 2 of Chandalar South Townhouses, as recorded in Map Book 7 on Pages 166 A and B, in the Office of the Judge of probate of Shelby County, Alabama, more particularly described as follows: Commence at the Southeast corner of the Southwest Quarter of the Southeast Quarter of Section 1, Township 20 South, Range 3 West, Shelby County, Alabama, thence North along the east line of said Quarter-Quarter for 100.05 feet, thence turn left 88 degrees 06 minutes 15 seconds Westerly for 404.70 Hiset, thence turn right 55 degrees 23 minutes northwesterly for 2194.91 feet to the most southerly corner of said Lot'2, thence Curn right 90 degrees 00 minutes Northeasterly along the goutheasterly line of said Lot 2 for 110.00 feet to the most easterly corner of said Lot 2, thence turn left 90 degrees 00 minutes Northwesterly along the Northeasterly line of said Lot \$2 for a distance of 14.88 fact to a point, thence 90 degrees left and run in a southwesterly direction for a distance of \$20.22 feet to the point of beginning, said point being further identified as being the point of intersection of the centerline of the wood fence enclosing the front of Units "A", "B", "C" and "D" and the centerline of the wood fence joining the southeast corner of Unit "A", thence continue in a southwesterly direction along the centerline of fence, wall and fence, being the southeast side of Unit "A", for a distance of 68.07 feet to the most southerly corner of the fence enclosing the backs of Units "A", "B", "C", and "D", thence right in a northwesterly direction along the centerline of last described wood fence for a distance of 26.30 feet to the intersection with a wood fence common to Units "A" and "B", thence right in a northeasterly direction along the centerline of the fence, party wall and fence common to Units "A" and "B" a distance of 68.24 feet to an intersection, with the centerline of the fence enclosing the fronts of Units "A", "B", "C", and "D", thence right in a southeasterly direction along the centerline of last described fence a distance of 26.48 feet to the point of beginning.

'situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

	and the second of the second o	Privited 252	Management of the Party of the
	the state of the s	The state of the s	
1. Deed Tax	E'Alt of MA CHELST C. THIS I CERTIFY THIS	Sale Of REK SHELD & News to Fee	700
2: MIR Tax - 1500 -		TOURTH WAS I	
2: Mtg. Tax 3. Recording Fee 4. Indexing Fee	T CERTIFY HAS FILLS	TOTAL WAST	420
4. Indexing Fee		11 11 100 100	16 4-+6
5. No Tax Fee \$ T.00	91 JUL 18 PM 1: 15	91 DEC 31 PH 5: 02	~/02·IO
6 Certified Fee	91 304 19	al DEC 31 111 0	
10131			. •
10,1771	Section of Contract	A CONTROL OF PROBATE	
•	SUBBL OF PROBATE	JUDGE OF PROBATE	•
•	JOHNE	յանների հուրի հետու	